
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07146384 

Name of Company 

Jefferson Davis Limited formerly trading as The Ailsa Tavern 

|/We 

Paul Batley, 257b Croydon Road, Beckenham, Kent, BR3 3PS 

Tommaso Wagar Ahmad, 257b Croydon Road, Beckenham, Kent, BR3 3PS 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 25 September 2014 

Pog ay 
Signed Date 25 September 2014 

Bailey Ahmad Limited 

257b Croydon Road = fa 
For Official Use 

Ref JE02/PB/TA/TC/LF/CF/KMB 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

26/09/2014 

COMPANIES HOUSE



GENERAL POWER OF ATTORNEY 

THIS GENERAL POWER OF ATTORNEY 1s made this 29% day of August 2014 

I TOMMASO AHMAD of BAILEY AHMAD LIMITED, 257b Croydon Road, 

Beckenham, Kent BR3 3PS appoint PAUL BAILEY to be my attorney in accordance 
with Section 10 of the Powers of Attorney Act 1971 with authority to do on my behalf 
anything which | can lawfully do by attorney. I intend that this general power of attorney 

will expire the 30" day of September 2014 

IN WITNESS whereof I have executed this document as a Deed the day and year first 

above written 

SIGNED and DELIVERED as a Deed ) 

by the said TOMMASO AHMAD ) 

in the presence of:- ) 

Witness Signature (sO 

Name: Tony Connor 

Address c/o 257b Croydon Road, Beckenham, Kent BR3 3PS 

Occupation Insolvency Manager



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Jefferson Davis Limited formerly trading as The Ailsa Tavern 

on the 25 September 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Maa gonn DAViS 

Signed Nan dN 

Dated 2S. Seeley ory 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
rev 



Jefferson Davis Limited formerly trading as The Ailsa Tavern 

Statement Of Affairs as at 25 September 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Goodwill 69,752 00 NIL 
Cash in hand 12,794 79 12,794 79 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 12,794 79 

Signature Lud 8 Date rs |o4 | Ww 



Jefferson Davis Limited formerly trading as The Ailsa Tavern 

Statement Of Affairs as at 25 September 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 12,794 79 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 2,548 61 

2,548 61 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 10,246 18 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

10,246 18 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 10,246 18 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 10,246 18 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 10,246 18 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 11,620 74 

Employees 4,571 37 

Directors 152,464 00 

Banks/Institutions 19,846 14 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 11,091 29 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 41,022 34 

210,615 88 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C'’s post 14 September 2003) (200,369 70) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (200,369 70) 

Issued and called up capita! 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (200,469 70) 

Signature KAnd 8 Date 2s | al | Wy 



PY anuanay 
W
H
 

ZOHO 
67 

L60'LL 
ZZ 

86AN 
‘euAL 

UodA 
aseomeN 

‘UojueqSu07 
‘mala 

Wed 
UOjUEg 

‘ZOZEd 
- NHI 

SwO\snd 
gy anuaAsy 
